HexWeb® HRH-10
Aramid Fibre/Phenolic Honeycomb
Product Data
Description
HexWeb HRH-10 is manufactured from aramid fibre sheets. A thermosetting adhesive is used to bond
these sheets at the nodes, and, after expanding to the hexagonal or OX-Core’ configuration, the block is
dipped in phenolic resin. After curing the resin, slices are cut to the desired thickness. For special
applications, such as air directionalizing, the honeycomb can be provided without the phenolic resin. Using

pieces cut to size will depend on the core type and panel dimensions. Tight tolerances are not always possible because of the
flexible nature of this material.
Type Designation
HexWeb HRH-10 honeycomb is designated as follows:
Material – Cell Size – Density
Example: HRH-10 – 1/8 – 3.0
Where:
HRH-10 - designates honeycomb type
1/8 - is the cell size in inches
3.0 - is the nominal density in pounds per cubic foot
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness, or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction
W = Direction of Expansion, or direction perpendicular to the ribbon
W
direction